SEISMIC
// INDEX
// SYMBOLS
Electrical resistance
≤ 10^6 Ω/length
Minimum
Bend Radius
Internal Diameter Vacuum

24
AC
CE
SS
OR
IE
S
ACCESSORIES // HOSE GUARD
// HOSE GUARD
Item Code Part nr.
ID OD Thickness Pitch
Recommeded
hose OD range
Weight Pack q.ty
mm mm T mm P mm mm kg/m m
1902552 RJS1AG0-0100000 10 12 1,2 10 8 – 12 0,04 25
1902554 RJS1AG0-0130000 13 16 1,3 12 11 – 15 0,06 25
1902555 RJS1AG0-0160000 16 20 2,0 20 14 – 19 0,10 25
1902556 RJS1AG0-0200000 20 24 2,2 21 18 – 26 0,15 50
1901067 RJS1AG0-0270000 27 32 2,5 22 25 – 34 0,20 50
1902051 RJS1AG0-0350000 35 40 2,7 24 33 – 42 0,30 25
1901076 RJS1AG0-0430000 43 50 3,4 30 41 – 54 0,40 25
1902520 RJS1AG0-0550000 55 62 3,7 37 53 – 65 0,65 25
1901142 RJS1AG0-0660000 66 75 4,4 42 64 – 79 0,75 25
1901089 RJS1AG0-0800000 80 90 4,9 45 78 – 99 1,20 25
1902560 RJS1AG0-0990000 100 111 5,5 50 98 – 120 1,75 25
1902521 RJS1AG0-1270000 127 140 6,5 55 120 – 150 2,50 25
Item Code Part nr.
ID OD Thickness Pitch
Recommeded
hose OD range
Weight Pack q.ty
mm mm T mm P mm mm kg/m m
1902551 RJS1KG0-0100000 10 12 1,2 10 8 – 12 0,04 25
1902553 RJS1KG0-0130000 13 16 1,3 12 11 – 15 0,06 25
1901057 RJS1KG0-0160000 16 20 2,0 20 14 – 19 0,10 25
1901060 RJS1KG0-0200000 20 24 2,2 21 18 – 26 0,15 50
1902557 RJS1KG0-0270000 27 32 2,5 22 25 – 34 0,20 50
1903210 RJS1KG0-0350000 35 40 2,7 24 33 – 42 0,30 25
1901077 RJS1KG0-0430000 43 50 3,4 30 41 – 54 0,40 25
1903212 RJS1KG0-0550000 55 62 3,7 37 53 – 65 0,65 25
1901141 RJS1KG0-0660000 66 75 4,4 42 64 – 79 0,75 25
1902558 RJS1KG0-0800000 80 90 4,9 45 78 – 99 1,20 25
1902559 RJS1KG0-0990000 100 111 5,5 50 98 – 120 1,75 25
o.r. o.r. 127 140 6,5 55 120 – 150 2,50 25
Black
Yellow

7000166 1/8 2,5-4,0 100
7000168 3/16 3,5-5,0 100
7000170 1/4 4,5-7,0 100
7000172 5/16 6,0-9,0 100
7000162 3/8 7,0-11,0 100
7000145 1/2 9,0-14,0 100
7000167 5/8 11,0-17,0 50
7000161 3/4 13,0-19,0 50
7000142 1 16,5-25,0 50
7000144 1 1/4 20,0-31,0 20
7000143 1 1/2 25,0-40,0 20
7000155 2 32,0-55,0 20
Part nr. Description Qty/pckg. MOQ
UC-GR06 GRINDING 6mm 100 1
UC-GR07 GRINDING 7mm 100 1
UC-GR10 GRINDING 10mm 100 1
UC-GR12 GRINDING 12mm 100 1
UC-GR14 GRINDING 14mm 100 1
UC-GR16 GRINDING 16mm 100 1
UC-GR18 GRINDING 18mm 100 1
UC-GR20 GRINDING 20mm 50 1
UC-GR22 GRINDING 22mm 50 1
UC-GR24 GRINDING 24mm 50 1
UC-GR26 GRINDING 26mm 50 1
UC-GR28 GRINDING 28mm 40 1
UC-GR30 GRINDING 30mm 40 1
UC-GR33 GRINDING 33mm 40 1
UC-GR36 GRINDING 36mm 30 1
UC-GR40 GRINDING 40mm 30 1
UC-GR45 GRINDING 45mm 20 1
UC-GR50 GRINDING 50mm 20 1
UC-GR55 GRINDING 55mm 15 1
UC-GR60 GRINDING 60mm 15 1
UC-GR65 GRINDING 65mm 10 1
27
Dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
AC
CE